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Delight Through Connections
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Pitch : 5.08 mm, 300V, 12A

— R
7 A A 22t PCB Terminal Blocks, Push-in Design
[l S PCB Terminal Blocks
7~ G EE (mm) >.08
e Black (default)
BEHT Push in Design
BE Without
BEA Reflow Soldering (Temperature condition according to
standard IPC/JEDEC J-STD-020E)
FmEE (mm) 5.08*(P-1)+4.2
FmEE (mm) 14
FRBE (mm) 85
SIFR~N (BE___x2E___mm) 0.35x0.7
BAERE (mm) 1.0~1.1
= AR SEPR R EL 02P~24P
FmEH Single level
EERE 1
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EE R & (UL/CULFRA&EBA)(V)
KE B (UL/CULREBL)(A)
BEEE (UL/CULTREDA) (V)
RN (UL/CULFRAEDAH)(A)

Delight Through Connections

|~ =
LEMmERN
e &

HIGH-TEMPERATURE PLASTICS
Illa
VO
0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED
1

320
17.5
500
320
250

0.14
15
0.14
15
0.25
15
0.25
15
0.4x2.5
8~9

300
12
300
12
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B/MERS%(AWG) - FEUL/CUL

R AERS%(AWG) - FaUL/CUL

B/ NZESLAWG) - FFEUL/CUL
% )

BESZAWG) - fFEUL/CUL

ULINIEZ#

LESEEBA (AWG)
EFEBEBA (V)
ZERMBA (A)
ZLESBEDH (AWG)
FEBEDA (V)
BERMDA (A)

CULINIEZ

ZESBEBA (AWG)
BNEREBA (V)
EERRBAH (A)
L ESBEDAH (AWG)
BEREDA (V)
gERRDA (A)
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Delight Through Connections
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14

YES
120
-40

28~14
300
12
28~14
300
12

28~14
300
12
28~14
300
12
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Delight Through Connections
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